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Sunday   11:00 am Lanes 13 - 22Mario's Bowl
Team Standings

1st Part 2nd Part 3rd Part 4th Part Year-To-Date Y-T-D High High HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON  Place WON % WON Game Sers Game Sers

1 5 TEAM 5 15 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 15 100.0 512 1497 696 2049

2 6 TEAM 6 14 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 14 93.3 529 1349 748 2006
3 7 TEAM 7 12 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 12 80.0 568 1635 703 2040
4 9 TEAM 9 8 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 53.3 536 1495 761 2170

5 4 TEAM 4 8 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 53.3 420 1244 661 1924
6 10 Team 10 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 26.7 486 1167 711 1863

7 2 TEAM 2 2 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 13.3 437 1185 714 1949
8 8 TEAM 8 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 6.7 342 971 620 1832
9 3 TEAM 3 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 531 1430 730 2027

10 1 TEAM 1 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 354 0 601 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

529 TEAM 6 1497 TEAM 5 748 TEAM 6 2049 TEAM 5
512 TEAM 5 1349 TEAM 6 696 TEAM 5 2006 TEAM 6
420 TEAM 4 1244 TEAM 4 638 Team 10 1863 Team 10
418 TEAM 2 1185 TEAM 2 623 TEAM 7 1835 TEAM 7

1185 TEAM 9
Juniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 167 James Valade 413 Xander Ormston 248 James Valade 672 Gavin O'Quinn

165 Xander Ormston 407 James Valade 235 Dylan Beitz 650 James Valade
144 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 366 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 232 Gavin O'Quinn 627 Dylan Beitz
137 Dylan Beitz 365 Carson Ambury 226 Kaden Hynd 618 Kaden Hynd
137 Carson Ambury 333 Dylan Beitz 209 Carson Ambury 581 Carson Ambury
114 Gavin O'Quinn

Girls 156 Avery Wilson 448 Avery Wilson 230 Avery Wilson 670 Avery Wilson
143 Mikayla Davidson 393 Mikayla Davidson 202 Mikayla Davidson 570 Mikayla Davidson

Seniors

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Boys 256 Trenton Martyn 582 Trenton Martyn 314 Trenton Martyn 756 Trenton Martyn

202 Andrew Stewart 530 Andrew Stewart 259 Andrew Stewart 701 Andrew Stewart
189 Austin Porto 480 Austin Porto 249 Zachary Vigneault 679 Aiden Haynes
187 Zachary Vigneault 472 Austin Wilson 247 Jordan Beardy 656 Jordan Beardy
166 Austin Wilson 426 Zachary Vigneault 235 Aiden Haynes 612 Zachary Vigneault

Girls 183 Maya Graham 519 Maya Graham 237 Miriah Speak 678 Maya Graham
167 Miriah Speak 450 Miriah Speak 236 Maya Graham 660 Miriah Speak
133 Hailey Shonias 264 Ella Steinhaeusser 209 Ella Steinhaeusser 588 Ella Steinhaeusser
101 Ella Steinhaeusser 133 Hailey Shonias 192 Hailey Shonias 192 Hailey Shonias

High Match Points: Regular Team Members
Points Points High High

Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Kaden Hynd 5.0 100.00 % 261 3 87 107 261 89 107 65 261
Aiden Haynes 5.0 100.00 % 528 6 88 107 295 98 90 107 295
Trenton Martyn 5.0 100.00 % 1048 6 174 256 582 169 157 256 582

Maya Graham 5.0 100.00 % 1004 6 167 183 519 160 176 183 519
Ella Steinhaeusser 4.0 1.0 80.00 % 561 6 93 101 264 75 88 101 264
Jordan Beardy 4.0 1.0 80.00 % 561 6 93 128 299 80 91 128 299

Miriah Speak 4.0 1.0 80.00 % 450 3 150 167 450 146 167 137 450
James Valade 4.0 1.0 80.00 % 796 6 132 167 407 167 124 116 407

Felix Cushway 3.0 2.0 60.00 % 521 6 86 87 237 87 74 76 237
Andrew Stewart 3.0 2.0 60.00 % 998 6 166 202 530 202 155 173 530
Carson Ambury 3.0 2.0 60.00 % 786 6 131 137 365 109 119 137 365

Gavin O'Quinn 3.0 2.0 60.00 % 318 3 106 114 318 114 111 93 318
Dylan Beitz 2.0 3.0 40.00 % 333 3 111 137 333 80 116 137 333

Tristan Turpin-Schutte 2.0 3.0 40.00 % 831 6 138 144 366 127 144 95 366
Avery Wilson 2.0 3.0 40.00 % 859 6 143 156 448 136 156 156 448
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Points Points High High
Name Won Lost %Won Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Austin Porto 1.0 4.0 20.00 % 1049 6 174 189 480 189 148 143 480
Reid Beaman 5.0 0.00 % 0 0 200 0 0 a180 a180 a180 540
Ryan Collins-Boulton 5.0 0.00 % 0 0 200 0 0 a180 a180 a180 540
Michael Walker 5.0 0.00 % 609 6 101 95 273 95 83 95 273
Tyler Hubbard-English 0.00 % 91 2 45 0 0 a41 a41 a41 123
Parker Laakso 0.00 % 244 3 81 0 0 a73 a73 a73 219
Kaleb Hynd 5.0 0.00 % 879 6 146 145 407 133 145 129 407
Hailey Shonias 4.0 0.00 % 273 2 bk154 133 133 133 i112 a139 384
Xander Ormston 5.0 0.00 % 967 6 161 165 413 116 132 165 413
Austin Wilson 5.0 0.00 % 1022 6 170 166 472 166 140 166 472
Zachary Vigneault 5.0 0.00 % 880 6 146 187 426 187 112 127 426
Mikayla Davidson 5.0 0.00 % 856 6 142 143 393 132 143 118 393
Payton Yellowhead 1.0 0.00 % 0 0 bk70 0 0 a63 a63 a63 189
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Season High Scores
Team Scratch Series Team Scratch Game Team Handicap Series Team Handicap Game

1635 TEAM 7 536 TEAM 9 2049 TEAM 5 748 TEAM 6
1430 TEAM 3 486 Team 10 1949 TEAM 2 661 TEAM 4

971 TEAM 8 354 TEAM 1
Juniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 413 Xander Ormston 167 James Valade 672 Gavin O'Quinn 235 Dylan Beitz

366 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 137 Carson Ambury 618 Kaden Hynd 200 Felix Cushway
273 Michael Walker

Girls 448 Avery Wilson 143 Mikayla Davidson
Seniors

Scratch Series Scratch Game Handicap Series Handicap Game
Boys 582 Trenton Martyn 202 Andrew Stewart 679 Aiden Haynes 249 Zachary Vigneault

480 Austin Porto 166 Austin Wilson 656 Jordan Beardy 201 Kaleb Hynd

Girls 519 Maya Graham 167 Miriah Speak 588 Ella Steinhaeusser 192 Hailey Shonias

Individual High Averages
Juniors

Boys 161.17 Xander Ormston Girls 143.17 Avery Wilson
138.50 Tristan Turpin-Schutte 142.67 Mikayla Davidson
132.67 James Valade
131.00 Carson Ambury
111.00 Dylan Beitz
106.00 Gavin O'Quinn
101.50 Michael Walker

87.00 Kaden Hynd
86.83 Felix Cushway
81.33 Parker Laakso

Seniors

Boys 174.83 Austin Porto Girls 167.33 Maya Graham
174.67 Trenton Martyn 150.00 Miriah Speak
170.33 Austin Wilson 93.50 Ella Steinhaeusser
166.33 Andrew Stewart
146.67 Zachary Vigneault
146.50 Kaleb Hynd

93.50 Jordan Beardy
88.00 Aiden Haynes

High Individual Match Points
Juniors

Boys 5 Kaden Hynd 4 James Valade 3 Felix Cushway
3 Carson Ambury 3 Gavin O'Quinn 2 Dylan Beitz
2 Tristan Turpin-Schutte

Girls 2 Avery Wilson

Seniors

Boys 5 Aiden Haynes 5 Trenton Martyn 4 Jordan Beardy
3 Andrew Stewart 1 Austin Porto

Girls 5 Maya Graham 4 Ella Steinhaeusser 4 Miriah Speak

Team Rosters
To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP

Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

1 - TEAM 1

Reid Beaman 200 18 0 0 a180a180a180 540 594 0 0

Ryan Collins-Boulton 200 18 0 0 a180a180a180 540 594 0 0
Zachary Vigneault 146 66 880 6 443 433 187 112 127 426 612 187 249 426 612
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To Raise To Drop HDCP High HDCP High HDCP
Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Game Game Sers Sers

2 - TEAM 2

Carson Ambury 131 80 786 6 402 392 109 119 137 365 581 137 209 365 581
Xander Ormston 161 53 967 6 491 481 116 132 165 413 509 165 197 413 509

James Valade 132 79 796 6 401 391 167 124 116 407 650 167 248 407 650

3 - TEAM 3

Mikayla Davidson 142 70 856 6 431 421 132 143 118 393 570 143 202 393 570

Tyler Hubbard-English 45 157 91 2 139 133 a41 a41 a41 123 594 0 0
Ella Steinhaeusser 93 114 561 6 285 275 75 88 101 264 588 101 209 264 588

4 - TEAM 4

Felix Cushway 86 120 521 6 262 252 87 74 76 237 576 87 200 237 576

Kaleb Hynd 146 66 879 6 444 434 133 145 129 407 575 145 201 407 575
VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

5 - TEAM 5

Avery Wilson 143 69 859 6 437 427 136 156 156 448 670 156 230 448 670

Maya Graham 167 47 1004 6 508 498 160 176 183 519 678 183 236 519 678

Andrew Stewart 166 48 998 6 505 495 202 155 173 530 701 202 259 530 701

6 - TEAM 6

Aiden Haynes 88 118 528 6 273 263 98 90 107 295 679 107 235 295 679

Austin Wilson 170 45 1022 6 517 507 166 140 166 472 571 166 199 472 571
Trenton Martyn 174 41 1048 6 527 517 169 157 256 582 756 256 314 582 756

7 - TEAM 7

Kaden Hynd 87 119 261 3 267 260 89 107 65 261 618 107 226 261 618

Jordan Beardy 93 114 561 6 285 275 80 91 128 299 656 128 247 299 656

Austin Porto 174 41 1049 6 526 516 189 148 143 480 561 189 216 480 561

8 - TEAM 8

Hailey Shonias bk154 59 273 2 412 406 133 i112a139 384 561 133 192 133 192
Miriah Speak 150 63 450 3 456 449 146 167 137 450 660 167 237 450 660

Payton Yellowhead bk70 135 0 0 a63 a63 a63 189 594 0 0

9 - TEAM 9

Tristan Turpin-Schutte 138 73 831 6 420 410 127 144 95 366 540 144 202 366 540
Parker Laakso 81 125 244 3 248 241 a73 a73 a73 219 594 0 0

VACANT 200 18 0 0 v200v200v200 600 654 0 0

10 - Team 10

Gavin O'Quinn 106 102 318 3 324 317 114 111 93 318 672 114 232 318 672

Michael Walker 101 107 609 6 309 299 95 83 95 273 564 95 192 273 564

Dylan Beitz 111 98 333 3 339 332 80 116 137 333 627 137 235 333 627
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